Name

CHEFS CULINAR Ost GmbH & Co. KG
CHEFS CULINAR Nord GmbH & Co. KG
CHEFS CULINAR Nord GmbH & Co. KG
CITTI Markt Libeck

CITTI Markt Kiel

CHEFS CULINAR Nord GmbH & Co. KG
CITTI Markt Flensburg

CHEFS CULINAR Siid GmbH & Co. KG

Peter Wendt GmbH
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fiir den Fachhandler

Strasse

Patterken 2
Winsbergring 25
Herrenholz 1
Herrenholz 14
Mihlendamm 1
BunsenstraBe 5
Langenberger Weg 4

Im Zusamtal 1

Sternstrafle 121

PLZ

06686
22525
23556
23556
24113
24145
24941
86441

20357

Stadt

Zorbau
Hamburg
Libeck
Libeck
Kiel

Kiel
Flensburg

Zusmarshausen

Hamburg

r_—

Tel

034441 95-5
040 85190-0
0451/8903-0
0451/ 89690
0431/68930
0431/ 71084900
0461/ 57060
08291/ 8514200

040/ 431101

8

email
info-zo@chefsculinar.de
info-hh@chefsculinar.de
info-hl@chefsculinar.de
info-luebeck@citti.de
info-ki@chefsculinar.de

info-zu@chefsculinar.de

info@wendt-fleisch.de

website

http://www.chefsculinar.de
http://www.chefsculinar.de
http://www.chefsculinar.de
http://www.citti.de
http://www.citti.de
http://www.chefsculinar.de
http://www.citti.de

http://www.chefsculinar.de

http://www.wendt-fleisch.de



